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0:05:30 0:05:30
0:02:00 0:07:30

00:15 On The Water MagazineSubscription_Salmon_Freshwater_V1
00:30 Outdoor America 2025 Station Hype 2 - 30.mp4
00:30 On The Water Life is better OTW 9x16 TV.mp4
00:15 On The Water MagazineSubscription_MomentsOfZen_SurfcastingNJ_V2_2025.mov
00:15 Reckitt Core Neuriva Memory 3D Triple Cover 101CNR0169H

00:15 Red Lobster The One & Only Lobsterfest 101DRR1800H

0:05:30 0:13:00
0:03:02 0:16:02

00:30 Outdoor America 2025 Station Hype 2 - 30.mp4

01:00 Abbvie Claire 101LRC0086H
01:32

0:05:30 0:21:32
0:02:02 0:23:34

02:02

0:05:30 0:29:04

COMMERCIAL BREAK 2

SHOW CLOSE

BLACK FOR LOCAL ADVERTISING

Please Contact JEFF (jptomey@pmi.tv) Or MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) At PMI #412.281.5900 With Any 

Distribution Questions Regarding This Program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link:
https://www.pmi.tv/show/outdoor-america

SEGMENT 1

SEGMENT 2

SEGMENT 3

COMMERCIAL BREAK 1

TOTAL RUNING TIME: 0:29:04

COMMERCIAL BREAK 3

BLACK FOR LOCAL ADVERTISING

EPISODE #: SHOW OA-OTW-2306 ON THE WATER

Segment Time

Chris Megan and Jimmy Fee connect with the annual striper migration right in their backyard, tracking schools as they push 

into local waters for a fast-paced, close-to-home bite.

Backyard Bass: Meeting The Striper Migration
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